
Member of Coordinating Council First Name Last Name Email Address
County Commissioner/Councilmember (Chair of CJCC) Megan McKenna mmckenna@summitcountyutah.gov
Park City Council Member Tana Toly tana.toly@parkcity.org
County Sheriff or Designee Frank Smith fsmith@summitcountyutah.gov
County Sheriff or Designee Kasey Bates kbates@summitcountyutah.gov
Chief of Police or Designee Darwin Little darwin.little@parkcity.org
County Attorney or Designee Margaret Olson molson@summitcountyutah.gov
County Attorney or Designee Brad Bloodworth bbloodworth@summitcountyutah.gov
Public Defender Cliff Venable cliff@saltcitydefense.com
District Court Judge Richard Mrazik rmrazik@utcourts.gov
Justice Court Judge Janet Elledge jelledge@utcourts.gov
AP&P Representative David Jones davidjones@utah.gov
LMHA Representative Cristie Frey cristie.frey@hsc.utah.edu
LMHA Representative Aaron Newman anewman@summitcountyutah.gov
Crime Victim or Victim Advocate Pepe Grimaldo lgrimaldo@summitcountyutah.gov
Optional Member (Individual representing local government, human 
services, etc. or an individual with lived experiences in the criminal justice 
system): Lynda Viti lviti@summitcountyutah.gov
Optional Member (Individual representing local government, human 
services, etc. or an individual with lived experiences in the criminal justice 
system): Tyler Toly tylertoly84060@gmail.com

Non-Voting Members/Meeting Attendees (If Any)
Agency/Organization First Name Last Name Email Address
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